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New Times 

 

Monday 

 

Tuesday  
 

Wednesday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

 

8.45-9.00 a.m. 

 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Register 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Register 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Register 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Register 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Register 

9.00-9.15 a.m. Spelling/MMM/ 

improvements 

Spelling/MMM/ 

improvements 

Spelling/MMM/ 

improvements 

Spelling/MMM/ 

improvements 

Spelling/MMM/ 

improvements 

9.15-9.30 a.m. GPVS 

English 

Music 10:05 – 10:40 

 

GPVS 

English 

Quiet reading 

 

GPVS 

English 

Quiet reading 

 

GPVS 

English 

Quiet reading 

 

Handwriting/ spelling 

test/ homework set 

RE/ PSHE 

9:30-10:35 a.m. 

10:35-10:40 

 

10.40-10:55 Supervised 

hand washing 

 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

10:55-11.10 a.m. Break Break Break Break Break 

 

11.10-11:25 Supervised 

hand washing 

 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

11.25- 

12:20 a.m. 

MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS MATHS/English 

(alternate each week) 

12:20-12:45 Reading and 

comprehension 

Reading and 

comprehension 

Reading and 

comprehension 

Reading and 

comprehension 

Reading and 

comprehension 
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12:45-1:00 Supervised 

hand washing and prayer 

Supervised 

hand washing and 

prayer 

Supervised 

hand washing and 

prayer 

Supervised 

hand washing and 

prayer 

Supervised 

hand washing and 

prayer 

1.00-1.45 p.m. Lunchtime 

 

Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime Lunchtime 

1:45-2.00 p.m. Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

hand washing 

Supervised 

handwashing 

 

2:00- 3:00 p.m. RE/PSHE Science Geography/History  

PE 

 

 

ICT 

3:00 -3.15 p.m. Supervised 

hand washing 

REFLECTION 

Supervised 

hand washing 

REFLECTION 

Worship Supervised 

hand washing 

REFLECTION 

Supervised 

hand washing 

REFLECTION 
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Playtime Rota 

 

Monday 8th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Tuesday 9th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Wednesday 10th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Thursday  11th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Friday 12th June Lisa, Vicky Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

   

Monday  15th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Tuesday 16th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Wednesday 17th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Thursday 18th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Friday 19th June Jane, Holly Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

   

Monday 22th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Tuesday 23rd June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Wednesday 24th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Thursday  25th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Friday 26th June Lisa, Vicky Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

   

Monday  29th June Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Tuesday 30th June Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Wednesday 1st July Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Thursday 2nd  July Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Friday 3rd  July Jane, Holly Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 
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Monday 6th July Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Tuesday 7th  July Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Wednesday 8th July Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Thursday  9th July Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Friday 10th July Lisa, Vicky Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

   

Monday  13th July Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Tuesday 14th July Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Wednesday 15th July Jane, Holly Holly break before playtime, Jane break after playtime 

Thursday 16th July Lisa, Vicky Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

Friday 17th July Jane, Holly Vicky break before playtime, Lisa break after playtime 

 


